  QP1631 / QP1632
QP1633 / QP1634
  October 9, 2007
2945 Oakmead Village Ct, Santa Clara, CA 95051 • Phone: (408) 737-0992 • Fax: (408) 736—8708 • Internet: www.qpsemi.com
CMOS Dual Peripheral Drivers
QP1631 – AND
QP1632 – NAND
QP1633 – OR

QP1631 / QP1632 / QP1633 / QP1634
   QP SEMI, 2945 Oakmead Village Court, Santa Clara, CA 95051 Page 8 of 8
Ordering Information
Part Number Package (Mil-Std-1835) Generic
5962-8863101GA G – MACY1-X8 – 8 Lead Can QP1631
5962-8863101PA P – GDIP1-T8 or CDIP2-T8 QP1631
5962-9052201GA G – MACY1-X8 – 8 Lead Can QP1632
5962-9052201PA P – GDIP1-T8 or CDIP2-T8 QP1632
QP1633/GA G – MACY1-X8 – 8 Lead Can QP1633
QP1633/PA P – GDIP1-T8 or CDIP2-T8 QP1633
5962-8982101GA G – MACY1-X8 – 8 Lead Can QP1634
5962-8982101PA P – GDIP1-T8 or CDIP2-T8 QP1634
QP Semiconductor supports Source Control Drawing (SCD), and custom package development for this product family.
Notes:
Package outline information and specifications are defined by Mil-Std-1835 package dimension requirements.
“-MIL” products manufactured by QP Semiconductor are compliant to the assembly, burn-in, test and quality conformance
requirements of Test Methods 5004 & 5005 of Mil-Std-883 for Class B devices.  This datasheet defines the electrical test
requirements for the device(s).
The listed drawings, Mil-PRF-38535, Mil-Std-883 and Mil-Std-1835 are available online at http://www.dscc.dla.mil/
Additional information is available at our website http://www.qpsemi.com
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Buffers & Line Drivers category:
Click to view products by  E2v manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
5962-9217601MSA  634810D  875140G  HEF4022BP  HEF4043BP  NL17SG125DFT2G  NL17SZ126P5T5G  NLU1GT126CMUTCG
NLU3G16AMX1TCG  NLV27WZ125USG  MC74HCT365ADTR2G  BCM6306KMLG  54FCT240CTDB  Le87401NQC  Le87402MQC
028192B  042140C  051117G  070519XB  065312DB  091056E  098456D  NL17SG07DFT2G  NL17SG17DFT2G  NL17SG34DFT2G
NL17SZ07P5T5G  NL17SZ125P5T5G  NLU1GT126AMUTCG  NLV27WZ16DFT2G  5962-8982101PA  5962-9052201PA  74LVC07ADR2G
MC74VHC1G125DFT1G  NL17SH17P5T5G  NL17SZ125CMUTCG  NLV17SZ07DFT2G  NLV37WZ17USG  NLVHCT244ADTR2G